Результаты ЕГЭ-2017
	
	Русский язык
	Математика (базовая)
	Математика (профильная)
	Биология
	История
	Информатика и ИКТ
	Физика
	Химия
	Обществознание
	Литература
	Английский язык

	Результаты ЕГЭ  2017
	73,00
	4,59
	54,00
	53,00
	52,77
	0,00
	54,00
	52,22
	58,94
	78,00
	34,00


	Средний балл в районе 2017


	69,00
	4,38
	46,00
	45,00
	52,00
	0,00
	49,00
	52,00
	55,00
	64,00
	53,00

	Средний балл в регионе 2017


	70,00
	-
	47,00
	52,04
	54,00
	0,00
	52,73
	54,57
	56,00
	63,75
	68,49

	Результаты ЕГЭ  2016
	81,00
	4,57
	57,00
	65,66
	57,57
	0,00
	52,00
	71,00
	62,88
	70,00
	91,00

	Результаты ЕГЭ  2015г.
	71,60
	4,00
	49,50
	67,08
	58,25
	54,00
	58,00
	64,70
	61,37
	0
	0

	Результаты ЕГЭ 2014г.
	73,31
	0,00
	57,68
	51,75
	47,90
	48,00
	48,00
	56,50
	58,10
	91
	0

	Результаты ЕГЭ 2013г.
	74,32
	0,00
	55,65
	63,13
	69,57
	75,00
	60,50
	71,38
	67,26
	69
	0


